1-Solo-U8L1-Latin-Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

171
190
191
204

Sofia Anchante
Rosa Di Ruocco
Chloe Chierchia

Desiree Ciccarelli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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1-Solo-U8L1-Latin-Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH 12 3 4 Placing
171 13111111 7 1
190 31222423 15 2
191 22333232 4 8 3
204 44444344 18 4

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 1- Solo- U8 L1 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 171
2 190
3 191
4 204

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Sofia Anchante
Rosa Di Ruocco
Chloe Chierchia
Desiree Ciccarelli

Ranking Report
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2-S0lo-U10L1- Latin- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

194
209
210
204
247
248

Carmela Gemito
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
Desiree Ciccarelli
CamillaDAmato
Giulia Graniero

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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2-S0lo-U10L1- Latin- Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 12 3 456 Placing

194 22221122 238 1
204 64443444 17 4
209 31332213 2438 2
210 13114331 447 3
247 45555565 17 5
248 56666656 2 8 6
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



2-So0lo-U10L1- Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

194
204
209
210
247
248

Carmela Gemito
Desiree Ciccarelli
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
CamillaDAmato

GiuliaGraniero

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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2-So0lo-U10L1- Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
194  XXXXXXXX
204  XXXXXXX
209  XXXXXXXX
210 XXXXXXXX
244 X XX X
247 XXXX XXX
248 XX X XX
249 X

= 01~ B~ 0000~ 0o

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 2- Solo- U10L1- Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 194 Carmela Gemito

2 209 Alessandra Aurioso

3 210 Aurora Schiano

4 204 Desiree Ciccarelli

5 247 CamillaDAmato

6 248 GiuliaGraniero
Round 1, number in round = 8
Ranking Marks

7 4 244 Greta Golemi

8 1

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

249 GioiaPga

Ranking Report
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3-Solo-U12L1-Latin- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

214
205
217
194
170
182
172

Francesca Pia Cerrato
AsiaMarino

Maria Francesca Cuomo
Carmela Gemito

L udovica Zonetti
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Elettra Fasolino

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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3-S0lo-U12L1- Latin- Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCl

=0

a

(e}
~

Placing
170
172
182
194
205
214
217
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Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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3-Solo-U12 L1 - Latinrecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 10. Number of heats= 1

165
170
172
182
192
194
205
214
217
224

Margherita Grimal di

L udovica Zonetti

Elettra Fasolino
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
llary Bernardini

Carmela Gemito
AsiaMarino

Francesca Pia Cerrato
Maria Francesca Cuomo
CarlaCirullo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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3-Solo-U12 L1 - Latinrecall from round 1

165
170
172
182
192
194
205
211
214
217
224
239
243

Number Recalled = 10

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXX X XX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XX XXXXX
X XXXX X
XXX XXX
XX XXXX
XXXX X
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXX XXX
X
X XX X

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal

AP NOOOUITOOONNO00O®
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Untitled Event
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3-Solo-U12 L1 - Latinrecall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

170
172
182
194
205
214
217

L udovica Zonetti

Elettra Fasolino
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Carmela Gemito
AsiaMarino

Francesca Pia Cerrato
Maria Francesca Cuomo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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3-Solo-U12 L1 - Latinrecall from round 2

165
170
172
182
192
194
205
214
217
224

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X
XXX XXXX
XXXX XX
XX XX XX
X
XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XX XXX X
XXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal

O~NOOWOFRPOONR
1

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 3- Solo-U12L1- Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 214 FrancescaPia Cerato

2 205 AsiaMarino

3 217 MariaFrancesca Cuomo
4 194 Carmela Gemito

5 170 Ludovica Zonetti

6 182 AnastasyaMaryaKitsera
7 172 ElettraFasolino

Round 2, number in round = 10
Ranking Marks

8 1 165 Margherita Grimaldi
8 1 192 llary Bernardini

10 0 224 CarlaCirullo

Round 1, number in round = 13
Ranking Marks

11 5 211 Conny Pignotti
12 4 243 GaiaTomassilli
13 1 239 ChiaraBenizzi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

pagel of 1



4-S0lo-U14L1- Latin- Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

201
205
214
216
197
173

Veronica Pushahalo
AsiaMarino
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Jennifer Romano
Farah Kaledzie
Giulia Romano

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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4-S0lo-U14L1- Latin- Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 12 3 456 Placing

173 66565236 12248 6
197 44456545 4 7 5
201 21133312 35 1
205 53311123 347 2
214 32622461 145 3
216 15244654 1225 4
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



4-S0lo-U14L1- Latinrecal from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

173
193
197
200
201
205
214
216
241

Giulia Romano

Luisa Caso

Farah Kaledzie

Gaia Scafuto
Veronica Pushahalo
AsiaMarino
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Jennifer Romano
Greta Pace

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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4-S0lo-U14L1- Latinrecal from round 1

162
173
192
193
197
200
201
205
214
216
241
242

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XX X
XX XXXX
X XXX
XX X XXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXX XX
XAXAKXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XXXXXX X
XXXXXXX
XXXXXX X
XX X

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Untitled Event
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4-S0lo-U14L1- Latinrecal from round 2

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

173
197
201
205
214
216

Giulia Romano

Farah Kaledzie
Veronica Pushahalo
AsiaMarino
Francesca Pia Cerrato

Jennifer Romano

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



4-S0lo-U14L1- Latinrecal from round 2

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
173 XXXXXX
193 X XX
197 XXX X X
200 X X
201 XXXXXXXX
205 XXXXXXXX
214 XX XX XX
216 XXXXXX
241 XXX X

AOOOOKWOKLONOUIWO
1

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 4- Solo-U14 L1 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 201 Veronica Pushahalo
2 205 AsiaMarino

3 214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
4 216 Jennifer Romano

5 197 Farah Kaledzie

6 173 GiuliaRomano
Round 2, number in round =9
Ranking Marks

7 4 241 GretaPace

8 3 193 LuisaCaso

9 2 200 GaiaScafuto

Round 1, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks

10 4 192 llary Bernardini
11 3 162 KatiaMorra

11 3 242 Gianinna Rossi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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5-S0lo-U16L1- Latin- Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 178 FabiolaDAlise
2nd=> 199 GretaPirone
3rd=> 802 TaniaDePaola
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5-S0lo-U16L1- Latin - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
178 12221121 48 1
199 23112232 26 2
802 31333313 228 3

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 5- Solo-U16 L1 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 178 FabiolaDAlise

2 199 GretaPirone
3 802 TaniaDe Paola

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



6-Solo-016 L1 - Latin - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 196 MariaRosariaSalviaFilosa
2nd=> 168 AnnaNardi
3rd=> 195 ChiaraBastoncino
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6-Solo-O16L1- Latin- Final

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
168 21221133 36 2
195 33332322 3 8 3
196 12113211 5 1

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 6 - Solo- 016 L1 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 196 MariaRosaria SalviaFilosa

2 168 AnnaNardi
3 195 ChiaraBastoncino

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



7-S0lo-U8L2- Latin-Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 171 SofiaAnchante
2nd=> 190 RosaDi Ruocco
3rd=> 191 Chloe Chierchia
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7-S0lo-U8L2- Latin-Fina

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
171 13221111 5 1
190 21112222 38 2
191 32333333 18 3
Rumba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
171 13112111 6 1
190 22321222 17 2
191 31233333 1238 3
Summary
C R Total Result
171 1 1 2 1
190 2 2 4 2
191 3 3 6 3
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 7 - Solo- U8 L2 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 171 Sofia Anchante

2 190 RosaDi Ruocco
3 191 Chloe Chierchia

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



8-S0lo-U10L2- Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

194
209
210
247
248

Carmela Gemito
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
CamillaDAmato

GiuliaGraniero

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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8-So0lo-U10L2- Latin - Fina

ChaChaCl

=0

a

194
209
210
247
248
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Rumba

194
209
210
247
248

aRNDWER >
AOowNR D
abrwNrR 0O
arFRwnNnDO
GRWNERM
CRWNET
rAowNEFR®
as~ANDwWER I
ol
o
ORWN P

Summary
Total Result
2

5

5

8
10

194
209
210
247
248

Rule 10
Rule 10

arNpDWEREO
gabhrhwNnER DO
GhwN R

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot
194
209 1
210 1
247
248

NN

Rule 11 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot
194
209 9
210 7
247
248

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Rule 11
Rule 11

Untitled Event
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8-Solo-U10L2- Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

194 Carmela Gemito
209 Alessandra Aurioso
210 Aurora Schiano
247 CamillaDAmato
248 Giulia Graniero

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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8-Solo-U10L2- Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha Rumba

ABCDEFGH ABCDEFGH Total Recall

194 XXXXXXXX 194 XXXXXXXX 16 -
209 XXXXXXXX 209 XXXXXXXX 16 -
210  XXXXXXXX 210 XXXXXXXX 16 -
244 X XX 244 X XXX 7

247 X XXXXXX 247 X XXX X 12 -
248 XX XX 248 XX XX X 9 -
249 X X 249 XX 4

Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 8- Solo- U10L2- Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 194 Carmela Gemito

2 209 Alessandra Aurioso

3 210 Aurora Schiano

4 247 CamillaDAmato

5 248 GiuliaGraniero
Round 1, number in round = 7
Ranking Marks

6 7 244 Greta Golemi

7

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

4

249 GioiaPga

Ranking Report
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9-S0lo-U12L2- Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

214
182
169
217
211
170

Francesca Pia Cerrato
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Benedetta Baldassarre
Maria Francesca Cuomo
Conny Pignotti

Ludovica Zonetti

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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9-S0lo-U12L2- Latin - Fina

ChaChaCl

=0

a

169
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217
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Rumba

169
170
182
211
214
217
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Summary

169
170
182
211
214
217

Ao NOIWO
wrRrONO MDD

Rule 10 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot
169
170
182
211
214
217

Rule 11 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot
169
170
182
211
214
217

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

H 1
2 3
4
3
5
1 3
6 2
H 1
4 2
5
2 1
6
1 4
3 1
3 Tot
13
13
3 Tot
7
8

N oo~

WOINEFPERLIAN
w ArOTWEAW

ArPFRPWN
ArOINWW
N oA~

w ol
ol

Total Result
7
11
4
11
2

7

ArPRLOINMNOW

4 Tot 5 Tot
15

15

4 Tot 5 Tot
14

11

14

13

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Placing

3

5

2

6

1

4

Placing

4

6

2

5

1

3
Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
6 Tot
6 Tot

Untitled Event
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9-S0lo-U12 L2 - Latinrecall from round 1

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

165 Margherita Grimaldi

169 Benedetta Bal dassarre
170 L udovica Zonetti

172 Elettra Fasolino

182 Anastasya Marya Kitsera
211 Conny Pignotti

214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
217 Maria Francesca Cuomo
224 CarlaCirullo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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9-S0lo-U12 L2 - Latinrecall from round 1

165
169
170
172
182
211
214
217
224
239
243

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XX X XX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XXX XX X
XAXAKXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXX XXX
X X
XXXXX X

Number Recalled =9

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

165
169
170
172
182
211
214
217
224
239
243

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXX XXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXX X
X XXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X
XX XXX

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Recall
12 -
16 -
14 -
14 -
14 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
15 -

3
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9-Solo-U12L2- Latin recall from round 2

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

169 Benedetta Bal dassarre
170 L udovica Zonetti

182 Anastasya Marya Kitsera
211 Conny Pignotti

214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
217 Maria Francesca Cuomo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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9-Solo-U12L2- Latin recall from round 2

165
169
170
172
182
211
214
217
224

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X
X X XXXX
XXXXXXX
X XXX
XXX XX
XAXXX XXX
XX XXX X
XXXXXXX
XXXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo
J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

165
169
170
172
182
211
214
217
224

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
X
XXXXXX
XXXXXXX
X X XXXX
XXXXX XX
XXX XX
XX XXX X
XXXXXXXX
X X

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Recall
2
12 -
14 -
10
12 -
12 -
12 -
15 -
7

Untitled Event
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Competition: 9- Solo- U12 L2 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 214 FrancescaPia Cerato

2 182 AnastasyaMaryaKitsera
3 169 Benedetta Baldassarre

4 217 MariaFrancesca Cuomo
5 211 Conny Pignotti

6 170 Ludovica Zonetti

Round 2, number in round =9
Ranking Marks

7 10 172 ElettraFasolino
8 7 224 CarlaCirullo

9 2 165 Margherita Grimaldi
Round 1, number in round = 11
Ranking Marks

10 11 243 GaiaTomassilli

11 3

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

239 ChiaraBenizzi

Ranking Report
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10-Solo-U14 L2 - Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

201
801
214
169
805
170
197

Veronica Pushahalo
Salvatore lolo
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Benedetta Baldassarre
Filomena Tarantino
Ludovica Zonetti
Farah Kaledzie

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 3



10-Solo-U14 L2 - Latin- Find

ChaChaCl

e

N N
PN WW
PN
Wy

ha

A
169 6
170 5
197 7
201 2
214 3
801 1
805 4

OWNRFROINRAD
go~NFRrwbhNO
NAONPRP~NWo O
ANPRPOINOO WM
ONDNUOINWERFT
RNOoOwWwOaA~N®
AwNFROONOII
[N IR N
RO

R oo

Rumba

el
N

169
170
197
201
214
801
805

ADNOTA
(2} gIwo ol

WNN
a1

WRUONROO NP
R AWD

OoOwWwWNRFRONMND
a~NoRrwhhoO
rorw~NonO
COINR AN WM
Gwho~NNERT
NFoOWRA~NOTO
grRrRARNDWoONI
NOWONE MW

Summary

169
170
197
201
214
801
805

9
13
13

3

ANWR~NOUOO
grRrwNhNONRMNT

6
3
9

Rule 10 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot

169 14

170

197

200 1 1

214

801 1 1

805 14

Rule 11 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot
169 9
170
197
201 6 9
214
801 4 8
805 8

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

[e2Ne2 e}

Tota Result

OGN WRERLR~NO A~

5 Tot

5 Tot

Placing

ANWFRLNO O

Placing

OFRrWNOND

Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11

Rule 10 Rule 11
Rule 10 Rule 11
6 Tot 7 Tot

16
16

6 Tot 7 Tot

12
9

Untitled Event
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10-Solo-U14 L2 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page3 of 3



10- Solo- U14 L2 - Latin recall from round 1 disqualification report Untitled Event

DISQUALIFICATION REPORT

Adjudicator Rosanna Paone disqualified entry 214 in the Cha Cha Cha

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



10- Solo-U14 L2 - Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

169 Benedetta Bal dassarre
170 L udovica Zonetti

193 Luisa Caso

197 Farah Kaledzie

201 V eronica Pushahalo
214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
216 Jennifer Romano

241 Greta Pace

801 Salvatore lolo

803 Alessandra Maturo

805 Filomena Tarantino

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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10- Solo-U14 L2 - Latin recall from round 1

169
170
173
193
197
200
201
214
216
241
242
801
803
805

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
X X XX X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXX XXX
XXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAXX XXX
X XXXXX

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo
J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

169
170
173
193
197
200
201
214
216
241
242
801
803
805

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXX
XXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
X XXX XX
XAXXX XXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X XXXX X
XXXX X
XX XXXXX
XAXXX XXX
XXXX XXX

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Recall
15 -
16 -
11
15 -
15 -
11
15 -
16 -
15 -
12 -

9
15 -
14 -
13 -

Untitled Event
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10- Solo-U14 L2 - Latin recall from round 2

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

169 Benedetta Bal dassarre
170 L udovica Zonetti

197 Farah Kaledzie

201 Veronica Pushahao
214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
801 Salvatore lolo

805 Filomena Tarantino

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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10- Solo-U14 L2 - Latin recall from round 2

169
170
193
197
201
214
216
241
801
803
805

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXXXX X
XX XX

X X

XXX XX

XXX XXXX

XX XXX X

X XXX

X

XX XXXX
X

X XXXXX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo
J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

169
170
193
197
201
214
216
241
801
803
805

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXX X
X X XX
X X
XX X
XAXAXXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XXX
X
XX XXXX
X
X XXXXX

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Recall
13 -
8 -
4
8 -
15 -
13 -
7
2
12 -
2
12 -

Untitled Event
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Competition: 10 - Solo- U14 L2 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 201 Veronica Pushahalo

2 801 Salvatorelolo

3 214 Francesca Pia Cerrato
4 169 Benedetta Baldassarre
5 805 FilomenaTarantino

6 170 Ludovica Zonetti

7 197 Farah Kaledzie
Round 2, number in round = 11
Ranking Marks

8 7 216 Jennifer Romano
9 193 LuisaCaso

4
10 2 241 GretaPace
10 2 803 AlessandraMaturo

Round 1, number in round = 14
Ranking Marks

12 11 173 GiuliaRomano
12 11 200 GaiaScafuto
14 9 242 Gianinna Rossi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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11-Solo-U16 L2 - Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

178
806
804
802
199

Fabiola DAlise
Annagiulia Albergo
Cristina Pace
Tania De Paola
GretaPirone

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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11-Solo-U16 L2 - Latin- Find

ChaChaCl

=0

a
5 Placing
1

FNgN
AWELNODN

178
199
802
804
806

2.5
2.5

ANOWR P
NwrRronnT
wabhnkR 0O
NFRwois~D
RhwoiNM
NDNOIWERT
NFEwOrGO
gwhNopR I
RN

gobhDdN W
ENIEN o T NN
oo

Rumba
4 5 Placing
178
199
802
804
806

WOAORANR P>
RRANOOIWD
wahrhrnkR 0O
NFRRwoO
ROoTw AN
RPRNOOIWNT
RPNwohO
wohNnR I
CINPF WOIN
NWOT W
\'
RPORWN

Summary
Total Result
3
8
8
75
35

178
199
802
804
806

Rule 10
Rule 10

NN
agoabhar 0
RrobhwnNDO
NwWAOIER

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot
178
199 1
802 2
804
806

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 11 - Solo- U16 L2 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 178
2 806
3 804
4 802
5 199

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

FabiolaDAlise
Annagiulia Albergo
Cristina Pace
TaniaDe Paola
Greta Pirone

Ranking Report
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12 -Solo- 016 L2 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 168 AnnaNardi
2nd=> 196 MariaRosariaSalviaFilosa
3rd=> 195 ChiaraBastoncino
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12 -Solo- 016 L2 - Latin- Find

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
168 21111123 5 1
195 33332232 3 8 3
196 12223311 36 2
Rumba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
168 21111122 5 1
195 33332333 18 3
196 12223211 37 2
Summary
C R Total Result
168 1 1 2 1
195 3 3 6 3
196 2 2 4 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 12 - Solo- O16 L2 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 168 AnnaNardi

2 196 MariaRosariaSalviaFilosa
3 195 ChiaraBastoncino

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



13-Solo-U10L3- Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

221
186
223
187
164
233
215
189

Karmen Frascogna
Antonia Gusmano
GretaDi Vaia
Chiara Afeltra

Maria Aurora Marino
Anna Buono

Gaia Caldarelli

Carmen Gallo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Untitled Event

13-Solo-U10L3- Latin- Find

©
<

ChaChaCl

o
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DNt~ —AMmO©

[ce] [ce]
N~ o™
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o © AN N N
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Samba

Placing
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[e@]
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215
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233

Rumba

Placing
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©
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Summary

Rule 10
Rule 10

=
m52487136
©
BN OMMANMO
= < — NN —

XLONSONAAMO
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g

186
187
189
215
221
223
233
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i
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233

A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma
C - Francesco lacobucci

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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13-Solo-U10L3- Latin- Find

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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13- Solo-U10L3- Latinrecal from round 1

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats= 1

164 Maria Aurora Marino
186 Antonia Gusmano
187 Chiara Afeltra

189 Carmen Gallo

215 Gaia Caldarelli

221 Karmen Frascogna
223 GretaDi Vaia

233 Anna Buono

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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13- Solo-U10L3- Latinrecal from round 1

164
186
187
188
189
215
221
223
231
233
235

164
186
187
188
189
215
221
223
231
233
235

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXX X X
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX
XXX XXX
X X X
X XXXXXX
XXX XX
X X
XXXXXX
XX X

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
X X XXX
XX XXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX
XXX
X XXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXXXKXXXX
X X
XXXXXX
XX X

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

164
186
187
188
189
215
221
223
231
233
235

Samba
ABCDEFGH
X XX X
XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
X X
XXX

X XXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

XX
XXXXXXX
X XX

Tota Recal

14
23
23

6
12
12
23
20

6
19

9

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 13- Solo- U10L3- Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 221 Karmen Frascogna

2 186 Antonia Gusmano

3 223 GretaDi Vaia

4 187 ChiaraAfeltra

5 164 MariaAuroraMarino

6 233 AnnaBuono

7 215 GaiaCadardlli

8 189 Carmen Gallo

Round 1, number in round = 11

Ranking Marks

9 9 235 Carmen Cipolletta
10 6 188 Francesca De Gregorio
10 6 231 Doriana Pezzano

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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14 - Solo-U12 L3 - Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

225
221
213
208

233
250

Marta Monaco
Karmen Frascogna
EnricaDi Finizio
Roberta Di Rosa

Anna Buono _
Maria De Rosa Arjona

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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14 - Solo-U12 L3 - Latin- Find

ChaChaCl

=0

a

208
213
221
225
233
250
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goNFWwAT
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e

Samba

208
213
221
225
233
250

roRPMDWO P
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woNMR0O
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COUTWRNRAT
gorRPNRAOO
NoNRFRPWO I
ANN
~NOTWER N

Rumba

208
213
221
225
233
250

gorwN N>
oh~rNWFRO®T
ocouwNnAROD
roNWFR OO
ocoulRrhANWM
ohwrLrNnOIT
gorRNRALOD
RONPFRPWO I

WNN PR R

ORI, N

Summary

208
213
221
225
233
250

ourNWAOD
goRrNWwWhAWM
o WNANTD

(N6}

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot
208
213
221
225
233
250

Rule 11 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot
208
213
221
225
233
250

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

oOUTwWww
ol

Ugww
IN

5 6 Placing
4
3
2
1
4 8 5
4 8 6
56 Placing
8 4
3
2
1
4 8 6
4 8 5
56 Placing
8 4
2
3
1
4 8 55
4 8 55
Total Result
12 4
8 3
7 2
3 1
16.5 55 Rule 10
16.5 55 Rule 10
5 Tot 6 Tot
15
15
5 Tot 6 Tot
12 24 123
12 24 123

Rule 11
Rule 11

Untitled Event
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14 - Solo-U12 L3 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page3 of 3



14 - Solo - U12 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

208
213
221
225
233
250

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Roberta Di Rosa
EnricaDi Finizio
Karmen Frascogna
Marta Monaco

Anna Buono

Maria De Rosa Arjona

Untitled Event
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14 - Solo - U12 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

208
213
221
225
231
233
250
803

208
213
221
225
231
233
250
803

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XXXXXX X
XXX XX
XAXXX XXX
XXXX XX
X

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
XX XXX X
HXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXX X XX
XXXXXX
X XX X X
X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Samba
ABCDEFGH
208 X XXXXX
213 XXXXXXXX
221 XXXXXXXX
225 XXXXXX X
231 XX XX
233 XXXXXXXX
250 XXXXX X
803 X
Tota Recall
21 -
22 -
23 -
22 -
15
21 -
17 -
3

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 14 - Solo- U12 L3 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final
1 225 MartaMonaco
2 221 Karmen Frascogna
3 213 EnricaDi Finizio
4 208 RoabertaDi Rosa
5 233 AnnaBuono
250 MariaDe RosaArjona
Round 1, number in round = 8
Ranking Marks
7 15 231 DorianaPezzano

8 3

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

803 AlessandraMaturo

Ranking Report
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15-Solo-U14 L3 - Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

230
163
219
184
807
226

Giada Pappagallo
Caterina Silvestre
Greta Irritato
Alessia Gervasio
Giulia Annicelli
Greta Cava

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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15- Solo- U14 L3- Latin - Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCl
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Rumba
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Summary
Total Result
7
11
10
18
4
13

163
184
219
226
230
807

Ao wWO
OgrRroONRMWLOWNM
ANMpOWOIRL D
GROWAN

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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15- Solo- U14 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

163 Caterina Silvestre
184 Alessia Gervasio
219 Greta Irritato

226 Greta Cava

230 Giada Pappagallo
807 Giulia Annicelli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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15- Solo- U14 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

163
184
208
219
226
230
804
806
807

163
184
208
219
226
230
804
806
807

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X XXXXX
XX X X
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
XXXX X X
X XXXXXX
X
XX X X
XXXXXX

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
X X XXXX
XX XXX X
XX XX X
XAXXXXXXX
XAXXXXXXX
X XXXX X
X
XX X
XXX XX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Samba
ABCDEFGH

163 X X XXXX
184 XXXX X X
208 XX XX
219  XXXXXXXX
226  XXXXXXXX
230 XXXX X
804 XX
806 X X
807 XXXXXXX
Total Recall

18 -

16 -

15

24 -

22 -

18 -

4

9

18 -

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report

Competition: 15- Solo- U14 L3 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 230 GiadaPappagallo

2 163 Caterina Silvestre

3 219 Gretalrritato

4 184 AlessiaGervasio

5 807 GiuliaAnnicelli

6 226 GretaCava

Round 1, number in round =9
Ranking Marks

7 15 208 RobertaDi Rosa
8 9 806 Annagiulia Albergo
9 4 804 CristinaPace
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16 - Solo-U16 L3 - Latin - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

198
230
183
219
226

AuroraMoccia
Giada Pappagallo
AuroraMonda
Gretalrritato
Greta Cava

Number 805 withdrew

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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16 - Solo-U16 L3 - Latin - Find

ChaChaCl

198
219
226
230
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Samba
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219
226
230
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Rumba

183
198
219
226
230

NUOTA PR WP
garhwNnER T
RANWOO
NOFrws~D
NOTRWERM
ANOOIRPWT
wahrNEFR®
RroohRANDwI

RPNWRE
CRPNOITWN
O WO W

N

Summary

183
198
219
226
230

8
3
12
15
7

NORRWO
WOahrRERLNWD
NP WA
NOTA R W

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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NOBRPFPW

Placing

WOabrEF,N

Placing
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Tota Result

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Competition: 16 - Solo- U16 L3 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 198
2 230
3 183
4 219
5 226

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

AuroraMoccia
Giada Pappagallo
AuroraMonda
Gretalrritato
Greta Cava

Ranking Report
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17 -Solo- 016 L3 - Latin- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

207
167
203
196
206

Linalorio

Francesca Natale

Giovanna Aletta

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa
Razvan Mihai Calin

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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17 -Solo- 016 L3 - Latin- Find

ChaChaCl

=0

a

167
196
203
206
207

RPN A WD
RowhND
NRMOOWERO
RrANpDOTWO
PNWwOAM
NOTWAET
RhowNn®
woNAR I

Samba

167
196
203
206
207

RNRAOIWP
Rrowhn@
RN O
RrANpDOTWO
RwhoiNM
NOTWARET
RhowNn®
rooNvweR I

Rumba

167
196
203
206
207

RO WP
RowhND
warhneR 0O
RrAhwonnO
RANOTWM
NOTWRRT
NORWR®
wohNnPR I

Summary

167
196
203
206
207

RrawhrnO

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

N

=N NN

RPWOoON
(o] A BhOOW
OwW~NO 0N

D

N bW w

U1 o U1 e

5 Placing
2
4
3
5
1
5 Placing
2
8 45
3
8 45
1
5 Placing
8 15
4
3
8 5
8 15
Total Result
55 2
125 4
9 3
145 5
35 1

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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17 - Solo- O16 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats= 1

167 Francesca Natale

196 Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa
203 Giovanna Aletta

206 Razvan Mihai Calin

207 Linalorio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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17 - Solo- O16 L3 - Latin recall from round 1

167
195
196
203
206
207
228

167
195
196
203
206
207
228

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
X
XXXX XX
XX XX XX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
X X X

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
X
XXX XXX
XX XXX X
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
XXXX X

Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

167
195
196
203
206
207
228

Samba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX

XXX XXX
XX XXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXXXXXXX
XXXX

Total Recal

24

2
18
19
21
24
12

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 17 - Solo- O16 L3 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 207 Linalorio

2 167 FrancescaNatae

3 203 GiovannaAletta

4 196 MariaRosaria Salvia Filosa
5 206 Razvan Mihai Cdlin

Round 1, number in round = 7

Ranking Marks

6 12 228 SabrinaPaolone

7

2

195 ChiaraBastoncino
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18- Solo- U10 L4 - Latin - Fina

Result Sheet

1st=> 222 CamillaLiccardo
2nd=> 215 GaaCadardli
3rd=> 180 GretaViolo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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18- Solo-U10L4 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
180 22233133 148 25
215 33312322 148 25
222 11121211 6 1
Samba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
180 33333133 118 3
215 22212322 17 2
222 11121211 6 1
Rumba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
180 32232133 148 25
215 23313322 148 25
222 11121211 6 1
Jive
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
180 22223133 15 2
215 33312322 148 3
222 11131211 6 1
Summary
C S R J Total Result
180 25 3 25 2 10 3 Rule 10 Rule 11
215 25 2 25 3 10 2 Rule 10 Rule 11
222 1 1 1 1 4 1
Rule 10 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot
180 12
215 12
222
Rule 11 Calculations
1 Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot
180 14
215 19
222
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Solo- U10 L4 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 222 CamillaLiccardo

2 215 GaiaCadardli
3 180 GretaViolo
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19-Solo-U12 L4 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 213 EnricaDi Finizio
2nd => 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
3rd=> 238 LunaMercurio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 2



19-Solo-U12 L4 - Latin- Find Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
213 11121111 7 1
238 33233333 18 3
250 22312222 17 2
Samba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
213 21111111 7 1
238 33233333 18 3
250 12322222 17 2
Rumba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
213 11121111 7 1
238 33333333 8 3
250 22212222 18 2
Jive
ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
213 11111111 8 1
238 33233333 18 3
250 22322222 7 2
Summary
C S R J Total Result
213 1 1 1 1 4 1
238 3 3 3 3 12 3
250 2 2 2 2 8 2
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 19 - Solo- U12 L4 - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 213 EnricaDi Finizio

2 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
3 238 LunaMercurio
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20- Solo- U16 L4 - Latin - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

174
202
229
234
219

Elena Pantaleo
Maria Rienzo
AlessiaBrina
lleniaVigilante
Gretalrritato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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20- Solo-U16 L4 - Latin - Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCl
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Summary
Total Result
6

7
18
11
18

174
202
219
229
234

Rule 10 Rule 11

ANvawrR O
AwoiRLrNDW
awhrkr,nNDO
GQWRANE G
NwaoaNneR

Rule 10 Rule 11

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot
174
202
219 2 8
229
234 2 8

Rule 11 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot
174
202
219 20
229
234 21

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma
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20- Solo- U16 L4 - Latin - Fina

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 20 - Solo- U16 L4 - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 174
2 202
3 229
4 234
5 219

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Elena Pantaleo
Maria Rienzo
AlessiaBrina
llenia Vigilante
Gretalrritato

Ranking Report

pagel of 1



21 - SoloU12 Classe B Latin - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 212 EmmaFisciano
2nd=> 232 Diletta Auriemma
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21 - SoloU12 Classe B Latin - Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 1 2 Placing
212 12112121 5 1
232 21221212 38 2
Samba
ABCDEFGH 12 Placing
212 11111211 7 1
232 22222122 18 2
Rumba
ABCDEFGH 1 2 Placing
212 11111111 8 1
232 22222222 8 2
Paso Doble
ABCDEFGH 1 2 Placing
212 11112211 6 1
232 22221122 28 2
Jive
ABCDEFGH 12 Placing
212 12211211 5 1
232 21122122 38 2
Summary
C S R P J Total Result
212 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
232 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 21 - Solo U12 Classe B Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano
2 232 Diletta Auriemma
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22 - Over 16 Cl B - Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 237 Brian Tomassilli & Denisa Xhani
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Ranking Report
Competition: 22 - Over 16 Cl B - Ballroom
Date: 03/11/2024

Fina
1 237 Brian Tomassilli & Denisa Xhani
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23 -Under 12 L1 - Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 240 Nicolas Caillo & ChiaraBenizzi
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Ranking Report
Competition: 23 - Under 12 L1 - Ballroom
Date: 03/11/2024

Fina
1 240 Nicolas Carillo & ChiaraBenizzi
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24 - Under 12 CI B - Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 245 Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio
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Ranking Report
Competition: 24 - Under 12 CI B - Ballroom
Date: 03/11/2024

Fina
1 245 Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio
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25 - Under 19 Balroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 246 Marco Caranfa& Gianinna Ross
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Ranking Report
Competition: 25 - Under 19 Ballroom
Date: 03/11/2024

Fina
1 246 Marco Caranfa & Gianinna Rossi
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26-Over 16 Cl B - Latin - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 237 Brian Tomassilli & Denisa Xhani
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Ranking Report
Competition: 26 - Over 16 Cl B - Latin
Date: 03/11/2024

Fina
1 237 Brian Tomassilli & Denisa Xhani
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27 - Under 16 Cl B - Latin - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

220
177
176
245

Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
Riccardo Giannini & Elena Pantaleo
Jacopo Antonelli & GretaViolo

Vittorio Tomassilli & Luna Mercurio
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Untitled Event
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27 - Under 16 Cl B - Latin - Fina

ChaChaCha
BCEFG 12 3 4 Placing
176 33423 14 3
177 24212 14 2
220 11131 4 1
245 42344 125 4
Samba
BCEFG 12 3 14 Placing
176 34223 2 4 3
177 22312 14 2
220 11131 4 1
245 43444 15 4
Rumba
BCEFG 12 3 14 Placing
176 33323 15 3
177 11212 3 1
220 22131 2 4 2
245 44444 5 4
Paso Doble
BCEFG 12 3 14 Placing
176 32223 3 3
177 24312 13 2
220 11131 4 1
245 43444 15 4
Jive
BCEFG 12 3 14 Placing
176 32323 25 3
177 23212 14 2
220 11131 4 1
245 44444 5 4
Summary
C S R P J Total
176 3 3 3 3 3 15
177 2 2 1 2 2 9
220 1 1 2 1 1 6
245 4 4 4 4 4 20
Adjudicators

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 27 - Under 16 CI B - Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 220
2 177
3 176
4 245

Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
Riccardo Giannini & Elena Pantaleo
Jacopo Antonelli & GretaViolo

Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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28 - Under 21 Latin - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 179 VaeioBruni & LaviniaPantaleo
2nd=> 246 Marco Caranfa& Gianinna Ross

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 2



28 - Under 21 Latin - Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
BCEFG 1 2 Placing
179 11211 4 1
246 22122 15 2
Samba
BCEFG 1 2 Placing
179 11211 4 1
246 22122 15 2
Rumba
BCEFG 1 2 Placing
179 11211 4 1
246 22122 15 2
Paso Doble
BCEFG 1 2 Placing
179 11111 5 1
246 22222 5 2
Jive
BCEFG 1 2 Placing
179 11111 5 1
246 22222 5 2
Summary
C S R P J Total Result
179 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
246 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Adjudicators

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 28 - Under 21 Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 179 Vaderio Bruni & LaviniaPantaleo
2 246 Marco Caranfa & Gianinna Rossi
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29 - Under 16 Latin - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 175 Jorge DaGraca& Martina Fornari
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Ranking Report
Competition: 29 - Under 16 Latin
Date: 03/11/2024

Final
1 175 Jorge DaGraca & Martina Fornari
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30 - Under 16 Open Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

175
220
245
240

Jorge Da Graca & Martina Fornari
Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio

Nicolas Carillo & Chiara Benizzi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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30 - Under 16 Open Cha Cha- Final Untitled Event

Cha Cha Cha
BCEFG 12 3 4 Placing
175 11111 5 1
220 22222 5 2
240 44444 5 4
245 333383 5 3
Adjudicators

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 30 - Under 16 Open Cha Cha

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 175
2 220
3 245
4 240

Jorge Da Graca & Martina Fornari
Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio
Nicolas Carillo & Chiara Benizzi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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31 - Under 16 Open Rumba - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 175 Jorge DaGraca& Martina Fornari
2nd => 220 Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
3rd=> 245 VittorioTomassilli & LunaMercurio
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31 - Under 16 Open Rumba - Fina Untitled Event

Rumba
BCEFG 1 2 3 Placing
175 11111 5 1
220 22222 5 2
245 33333 5 3
Adjudicators

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 31 - Under 16 Open Rumba
Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 175 Jorge DaGraca & Martina Fornari

2 220 Bruno Esposito & Diletta Auriemma
3 245 VittorioTomassilli & LunaMercurio
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Ranking Report
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32 - Solo - U8 Cha Cha - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

8th =>

223
235
171
190
189

188
191

204

GretaDi Vaia
Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante
Rosa Di Ruocco
Carmen Gallo

Francesca De Gregorio
Chloe Chierchia

Desiree Ciccarelli
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32 - Solo- U8 ChaCha- Find Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 123456178 Placing

171 38444133 1147 3
188 61677878 111113©638 6.5
189 42356562 2 346 5
190 735334514 35 4
191 84768647 22 46 8 6.5
204 57885786 2 35 8
223 16112211 5 1
235 25221325 15 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 32 - Solo - U8 Cha Cha

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

223
235
171
190
189
188
191
204

0o U WNE
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GretaDi Vaia

Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante

Rosa Di Ruocco
Carmen Gdllo
Francesca De Gregorio
Chloe Chierchia
Desiree Ciccarelli

Ranking Report
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

221
222
186
164
187
233
194

Karmen Frascogna
CamillaLiccardo
Antonia Gusmano
Maria Aurora Marino
Chiara Afeltra

Anna Buono
Carmela Gemito
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33 - Solo - U10 ChaCha- Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCl

=0
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6 7 Placing
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Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 13. Number of heats= 1

164
180
186
187
194
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
247

Maria Aurora Marino
GretaViolo
Antonia Gusmano
Chiara Afeltra
Carmela Gemito
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
Gaia Caldarelli
Karmen Frascogna
CamillaLiccardo
Doriana Pezzano
AnnaBuono
CamillaDAmato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 1

164
180
186
187
194
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
244
247
248
249

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXX
XXXX XXX
X

Number Recalled = 13

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

164
180
186
187
194
215
221
222
233

Maria Aurora Marino
GretaViolo

Antonia Gusmano
Chiara Afeltra
Carmela Gemito
Gaia Cadarelli
Karmen Frascogna
Camilla Liccardo
AnnaBuono

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 2

164
180
186
187
194
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
247

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X X XX
X X XX
XXXXXXXX
X XXX
XXXX XX
X XX
XX X
X XXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

X XX X

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Untitled Event
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 3

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

164
186
187
194
221
222
233

Maria Aurora Marino
Antonia Gusmano
Chiara Afeltra
Carmela Gemito
Karmen Frascogna
CamillaLiccardo

AnnaBuono

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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33 - Solo - U10 Cha Charecall from round 3

164
180
186
187
194
215
221
222
233

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XXX X XX
X X X
XXXXXXXX
XX X XX
X X XX

X X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X XXX

Number Recalled =7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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1

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 33 - Solo - U10 Cha Cha
Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 221 Karmen Frascogna

2 222 CamillaLiccardo

3 186 Antonia Gusmano

4 164 MariaAuroraMarino
5 187 ChiaraAfeltra

6 233 AnnaBuono

7 194 Carmela Gemito
Round 3, number in round =9
Ranking Marks

8 3 180 GretaViolo
9 2 215 GaiaCddardli

Round 2, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

10 3 209 Alessandra Aurioso
10 3 210 Aurora Schiano

12 0 231 Doriana Pezzano
12 0 247 CamillaDAmato

Round 1, number in round = 16
Ranking Marks

14 3 244 Greta Golemi
15 1 248 GiuliaGraniero
16 0 249 GioiaPgja

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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34 - Solo - U12 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

212
232
225
213
221
208
214

EmmaFisciano
Diletta Auriemma
Marta Monaco
EnricaDi Finizio
Karmen Frascogna
Roberta Di Rosa
Francesca Pia Cerrato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



34 - Solo - U12 ChaCha- Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 12 3 4567 Placing

208 65574656 147 6
212 23111211 5 1
213 41625344 1236 4
214 TTT7T677T77 18 7
221 56456562 1125 5
225 14243423 135 3
232 32332135 137 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



34 - Solo - U12 Cha Charecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 14. Number of heats= 1

169
170
172
205
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
225
232
250

Benedetta Baldassarre
L udovica Zonetti
Elettra Fasolino
AsiaMarino

Roberta Di Rosa
Conny Pignotti
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Maria Francesca Cuomo
Karmen Frascogna
Marta Monaco

Diletta Auriemma
Maria De Rosa Arjona

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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34 - Solo - U12 Cha Charecall from round 1

165
169
170
172
182
205
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
224
225
232
238
239
243
250

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XX X
XX XXXX
X XXXX
X X XX X
X XX X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XX XXX X
XAXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
X X
XXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
X XX
X
X XX
XAXAKXXXXX

Number Recalled = 14

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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34 - Solo - U12 Cha Charecall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

208
212
213
214
221
225
232

Roberta Di Rosa
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Karmen Frascogna
Marta Monaco
Diletta Auriemma

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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34 - Solo - U12 Cha Charecall from round 2

169
170
172
205
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
225
232
250

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X XX
X

X
X X X XX
XX X
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXX
XX X XX

X
XXXXXX X
XXXXX XX
XXX XXXX

X X

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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1
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Ranking Report

Competition: 34 - Solo - U12 Cha Cha

Date: 03/11/2024

Fina

~Nooh~hWNE

212
232
225
213
221
208
214

EmmaFisciano
Diletta Auriemma
Marta Monaco
EnricaDi Finizio
Karmen Frascogna
Roberta Di Rosa
Francesca Pia Cerrato

Round 2, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks
8

3 169 Benedetta Baldassarre
8 3 211 Conny Pignotti
10 2 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
11 1 170 Ludovica Zonetti
11 1 217 Maria Francesca Cuomo
11 1 205 AsiaMarino
14 0 172 ElettraFasolino
Round 1, number in round = 20
Ranking Marks
15 4 182 AnastasyaMaryaKitsera
16 3 165 Margherita Grimaldi
16 3 238 LunaMercurio
16 3 243 GaiaTomassilli
19 2 224 CarlaCirullo
20 1 239 ChiaraBenizzi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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35 - Solo - U14 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

212
218
213
163
201
184
219
214

EmmaFisciano
AntoniaDe Masi
EnricaDi Finizio
Caterina Silvestre
Veronica Pushahalo
Alessia Gervasio
Gretalrritato

Francesca Piacellato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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35-Solo - U14 ChaCha- Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCl

=0

a

6 7 8 Placing
163
184
201
212
213
214
218
219

= o
w w N
RO~ A R NNW
= Ol WwwhH
o1~ 0101
»

1238

NOooORr AN P
H

DNoorNnwo~nwTm
ANvoO~NRO WO O
wkRr~NANOUIooon O
BAWOONR~NOOOIM
~NWONROOUNT
~NowrRr A~ O
~N~oworoh~nNnI
~NNoOWR O oA

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



35 - Solo - U14 Cha Charecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 14. Number of heats= 1

163
169
184
201
208
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
226

Caterina Silvestre
Benedetta Baldassarre
Alessia Gervasio
Veronica Pushaha o
Roberta Di Rosa
Conny Pignotti
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Piacellato
Jennifer Romano
Maria Francesca Cuomo
AntoniaDe Masi
Gretalrritato

Greta Cava

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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35 - Solo - U14 Cha Charecall from round 1

162
163
169
173
184
200
201
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
226
238
241
242
250

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X
X X XX X
XX XXXX
X

XXXXXX X
X X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

X X

X

XXX XXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XX XXXXX

X X X

X XX X
XXXXX XX
X XXXXXX
XXXXX X
XAXAKXXXXX

XXX

X XX

Number Recalled = 14

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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35 - Solo - U14 Cha Charecall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

163
184
201
212
213
214
218
219

Caterina Silvestre
Alessia Gervasio
Veronica Pushahalo
Emma Fisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Piacellato
AntoniaDe Mas
Greta Irritato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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35 - Solo - U14 Cha Charecall from round 2

163
169
184
201
208
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
226

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
X X XX
X X
XXX X
XXX X XX
X X X
X
XAXAKXXXXX
X XXXXX
XX XXX X
X X

X XXXXXX
XXXX
X X X

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Competition: 35 - Solo - U14 Cha Cha
Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano

2 218 AntoniaDe Mas

3 213 EnricaDi Finizio

4 163 Caterina Silvestre

5 201 Veronica Pushahao

6 184 AlessiaGervasio

7 219 Gretalrritato

8 214 FrancescaPiacellato

Round 2, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

9 3 226 GretaCava

9 3 208 RobertaDi Rosa

11 2 216 Jennifer Romano

11 2 169 Benedetta Baldassarre
13 1 211 Conny Pignotti

14 0 217 MariaFrancesca Cuomo
Round 1, number in round = 24

Ranking Marks

15 3 215 GaiaCddardli

15 3 241 Greta Pace

15 3 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
18 2 200 GaiaScafuto

18 2 209 Alessandra Aurioso
20 1 162 KatiaMorra

20 1 173 GiuliaRomano

20 1 210 Aurora Schiano

23 0 238 LunaMercurio

23 0 242 Gianinna Rossi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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36 - Solo - U16 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
174
183
198
229
202
234

Francesca Allozzi
Elena Pantaleo
AuroraMonda
AuroraMoccia
AlessiaBrina
Maria Rienzo

llenia Vigilante

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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36 - Solo - U16 ChaCha- Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH 12 3 4567 Placing

174 33227275 35 2
183 52733416 1245 3
198 26544362 2 35 4
202 65352657 1225 6
227 11111121 7 1
229 744655414 4 6 5
234 47676733 2 335 7
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



36 - Solo - U16 Cha Charecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

174
183
198
202
227
229
234

Elena Pantaleo
AuroraMonda
AuroraMoccia
Maria Rienzo
Francesca Allozzi
AlessiaBrina

lleniaVigilante

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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36 - Solo - U16 Cha Charecall from round 1

174
178
183
198
199
202
226
227
229
234

ChaChaCha
ABCDEFGH
XX X X X
X X
XXX XXXX
XXXXXXXX

XXX XXX
X
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXX XX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Competition: 36 - Solo - U16 Cha Cha
Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 227 FrancescaAllozzi

2 174 ElenaPantaleo

3 183 AuroraMonda

4 198 AuroraMoccia

5 229 AlessiaBrina

6 202 MariaRienzo

7 234 lleniaVigilante
Round 1, number in round = 10
Ranking Marks

8 2 178 FabiolaDAlise
9 1 226 GretaCava

10 0 199 GretaPirone

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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37 - Solo - 016 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

167
203
168
206

Francesca Natale
Giovanna Aletta
Anna Nardi

Razvan Mihai Calin

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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37 - Solo - 016 ChaCha- Final Untitled Event

Cha Cha Cha

ABCDEFGH 12 3 14 Placing
167 12113111 6 1
168 41234224 145 3
203 23421343 136 2
206 34342432 2 5 4
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco |l acobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



Competition: 37 - Solo - O16 Cha Cha

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 167
2 203
3 168
4 206

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Francesca Natale
Giovanna Aletta
AnnaNardi

Razvan Mihai Calin

Ranking Report
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38 - Solo - U21 Cha Cha- Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

234
229
236
206

llenia Vigilante
AlessiaBrina
Denisa Xhani
Razvan Mihai Calin

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



38 - Solo - U21 Cha Cha- Final

Cha Cha Cha

ABCDEFGH 12 3 14 Placing
206 44442442 2 2 8 4
229 31213233 248 2
234 12321311 46 1
236 23134124 246 3
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco |l acobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Competition: 38 - Solo - U21 Cha Cha

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 234
2 229
3 236
4 206

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

lleniaVigilante
AlessiaBrina
Denisa Xhani
Razvan Mihai Calin

Ranking Report
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39 - Solo - U8 Samba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

223
189
235
171
188

GretaDi Vaia

Carmen Gallo

Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante
Francesca De Gregorio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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39 - Solo - U8 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Samba

a1

Placing
171
188
189
223
235

RN wWND
AwrRrrpo @
wrRrNharO
wrRrNDhOAD
NFWwhOOIM
WNRAOIFLT
AN OTW®
wrRrNRMOTI
'_\
OR RN
NN W
NGNS, [N
(o)
WrFRNOA

Y
(63}

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



Competition: 39 - Solo - U8 Samba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 223
2 189
3 235
4 171
5 188

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

GretaDi Vaia

Carmen Gallo

Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante
Francesca De Gregorio

Ranking Report
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40 - Solo - U10 Samba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

221
186
222
164
187
194

Karmen Frascogna
Antonia Gusmano
CamillaLiccardo
Maria Aurora Marino
Chiara Afeltra

Carmela Gemito

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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40 - Solo - U10 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Samba
ABCDEFGH 12 3456 Placing

164 16464545 11146 4
186 31323223 148 2
187 42545664 1146 5
194 65656456 148 6
221 53211111 5 1
222 24132332 147 3
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page2 of 2



40 - Solo - U10 Sambarecal from round 1

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

164 Maria Aurora Marino
186 Antonia Gusmano
187 Chiara Afeltra

194 Carmela Gemito

221 Karmen Frascogna
222 CamillaLiccardo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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40 - Solo - U10 Sambarecal from round 1

Samba

ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
164 XXX X XX
180 XXX
186  XXXXXXXX
187 XXXXXX X
194 XXX XXX
215 X X
221 XXXXXXXX
222 XXXXXXXX

COOONONOOWO
1

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 40 - Solo - U10 Samba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 221 Karmen Frascogna

2 186 Antonia Gusmano

3 222 CamillaLiccardo

4 164 MariaAuroraMarino
5 187 ChiaraAfeltra

6 194 Carmela Gemito
Round 1, number in round = 8
Ranking Marks

7 3 180 GretaViolo

8 2

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

215 GaiaCadarelli

Ranking Report
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41 - Solo - U12 Samba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

212
225
213
208
182
250
217

EmmaFisciano

Marta Monaco

EnricaDi Finizio
Roberta Di Rosa
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Maria De Rosa Arjona
Maria Francesca Cuomo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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41 - Solo - U12 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Samba
ABCDEFGH 12 345617 Placing

182 35577753 2 25 5
208 57364434 2 5 4
212 22111111 6 1
213 41423245 1347 3
217 76756667 15 7
225 13232322 15 2
250 64645576 2 47 6
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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41 - Solo - U12 Sambarecal from round 1 Untitled Event

Samba
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

182 Anastasya Marya Kitsera
208 Roberta Di Rosa

212 EmmaFisciano

213 EnricaDi Finizio

217 Maria Francesca Cuomo
225 Marta Monaco

250 Maria De Rosa Arjona
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41 - Solo - U12 Sambarecal from round 1

165
172
182
208
211
212
213
214
217
225
238
243
250

Samba
ABCDEFGH
X
X

XXX X X
XXX XXXX

X X
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
X XX X
XXXX XX
XXXXXXXX

X

X X XXX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Ranking Report

Competition: 41 - Solo - U12 Samba

Date: 03/11/2024

Fina

~Nooh~hWNE

212
225
213
208
182
250
217

EmmaFisciano

Marta Monaco

EnricaDi Finizio
Roberta Di Rosa
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Maria De Rosa Arjona
Maria Francesca Cuomo

Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks
8

9

10
10
10
13

ORREND

214
211
165
172
238
243

Francesca Pia Cerrato
Conny Pignotti
Margherita Grimaldi
Elettra Fasolino
LunaMercurio

Gaia Tomassilli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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42 - Solo - U14 Samba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

212
218
230
163
801
807
219
169

EmmaFisciano
AntoniaDe Masi
Giada Pappagallo
Caterina Silvestre
Salvatore lolo

Giulia Annicelli
Gretalrritato
Benedetta Baldassarre

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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42 - Solo - U14 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Samba

=
o
\‘
(o0]
o)
8
>
Q

163
169
212
218
219
230
801
807

NN
= ww
[l > >N
w 0101

3 6

P~
w

=
NN D ESN

CORTIWER NN
NN OB ©

NWoOUINR N0 D
ocoow~NRrNDNAaAMOD
O~NwhNFRonO
~NOINO MR OOWIM
WoO~NORNRLRNOIT
ocwhoONFROND
gowohpR~NNI
CUTWNNPF 0N

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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42 - Solo - U14 Sambarecal from round 1

Samba
Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

163
169
212
218
219
230
801
807

Caterina Silvestre
Benedetta Baldassarre
EmmaFisciano
AntoniaDe Masi
Gretalrritato

Giada Pappagallo
Salvatore lolo

Giulia Annicelli
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42 - Solo - U14 Sambarecal from round 1

163
169
184
201
205
208
212
218
219
230
238
801
805
807

Samba
ABCDEFGH
X XX X X
X X XX
X X X
XX X

X X
X X
XAXAXX XXX
XXXXXXX
XXX X
X XXXXXX

XX X X
X
XXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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Competition: 42 - Solo - U14 Samba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano

2 218 AntoniaDe Mas

3 230 GiadaPappagallo

4 163 Caterina Silvestre

5 801 Savatorelolo

6 807 GiuliaAnnicelli

7 219 Gretalrritato

8 169 Benedetta Baldassarre
Round 1, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

9 3 184 AlessiaGervasio

9 3 201 Veronica Pushahalo
11 2 205 AsaMarino

11 2 208 RobertaDi Rosa
13 1 805 Filomena Tarantino
14 0 238 LunaMercurio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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43 - Solo - U16 Samba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
218
198
229
202
174
219

Francesca Allozzi
AntoniaDe Masi
AuroraMoccia
AlessiaBrina
Maria Rienzo
Elena Pantaleo
Gretalrritato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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43 - Solo - U16 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Samba

=

56 7 Placing
174
198
202
218
219
227
229

NNNDNN
RhAbhwhbw
[l 62 BN SN N SN SN

=

~NRrobhoNWD
\I

Arroow~wnNnT
ARrNwNOIOO
oNvNwkr~N~10O
R OWNDANM
AR NOUGIWNT
A ~NNDwUlo®
AR ~NoOOINDWI
AR NNUOITWOD

a1

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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43 - Solo - U16 Sambarecal from round 1

Samba
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

174
198
202
218
219
227
229

Elena Pantaleo
AuroraMoccia
Maria Rienzo
AntoniaDe Masi
Gretalrritato
Francesca Allozzi

AlessiaBrina

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



43 - Solo - U16 Sambarecal from round 1

Samba
ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
174 XXXX XX
178
198 X XXXXXX
199
202 XXX XXXX
218 X XXXXX
219 XXXXX X
227  XXXXXXXX
229  XXXXXXXX

WO OONO~NOO
1

Number Recalled =7

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Competition: 43 - Solo - U16 Samba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 227 FrancescaAllozzi
2 218 AntoniaDe Mas
3 198 AuroraMoccia

4 229 AlessiaBrina

5 202 MariaRienzo

6 174 ElenaPantaleo

7 219 Gretalrritato
Round 1, number in round = 9
Ranking Marks

8 0 178 FabiolaDAlise

8 0

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

199 GretaPirone

Ranking Report
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44 - Solo - 016 Samba - Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 167 FrancescaNatale
2nd=> 168 AnnaNardi
3rd=> 236 DenisaXhani
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44 - Solo - 016 Samba - Find

Samba

ABCDEFGH
167 11211111
168 22323232
236 33132323

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco | acobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

w o1 N
w
I\JHE
=

(o]

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 44 - Solo - O16 Samba
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 167 Francesca Natale

2 168 AnnaNardi
3 236 DenisaXhani
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45 - Solo - U8 Rumba

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

223
235
171
189
190
188
191

- Fina

GretaDi Vaia

Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante
Carmen Gallo

Rosa Di Ruocco
Francesca De Gregorio
Chloe Chierchia

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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45 - Solo - U8 Rumba - Final Untitled Event

Rumba
ABCDEFGH 12 345617 Placing

171 37335134 115 3
188 22766767 2 2225 6
189 51453442 12 36 4
190 64544555 37 5
191 73677626 12225 7
223 15121211 5 1
235 46212373 135 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 45 - Solo - U8 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

223
235
171
189
190
188
191

~Nooh~hWNE

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

GretaDi Vaia

Carmen Cipolletta
Sofia Anchante
Carmen Gdllo

Rosa Di Ruocco
Francesca De Gregorio
Chloe Chierchia

Ranking Report
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumba- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

221
222
186
187
164
215

Karmen Frascogna
CamillaLiccardo
Antonia Gusmano
Chiara Afeltra

Maria Aurora Marino
Gaia Caldarelli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumba- Find Untitled Event

Rumba
ABCDEFGH 12 3456 Placing

164 15465664 11135 5
186 42343243 2 5 3
187 61554535 11237 4
215 56626456 11248 6
221 23212121 37 1
222 34131312 347 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

164
180
186
187
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
247

Maria Aurora Marino
GretaViolo
Antonia Gusmano
Chiara Afeltra
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
Gaa Cadardli
Karmen Frascogna
Camilla Liccardo
Doriana Pezzano
Anna Buono
CamillaDAmato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 1

164
180
186
187
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
244
247
248
249

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXX
XX XX
XX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

164 Maria Aurora Marino
186 Antonia Gusmano
187 Chiara Afeltra

215 Gaia Cadarelli

221 Karmen Frascogna
222 CamillaLiccardo

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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46 - Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 2

164
180
186
187
209
210
215
221
222
231
233
247

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXX XX
X X
XXXXXXXX
XX X X
X X
X
X XXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X
XX X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 46 - Solo - U10 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

221 Karmen Frascogna
222 CamillaLiccardo
186 Antonia Gusmano
187 ChiaraAfeltra

164 MariaAuroraMarino
215 GaiaCadardlli

U WNE

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
7

3 233 AnnaBuono
8 2 180 GretaViolo
8 2 209 Alessandra Aurioso
10 1 210 Aurora Schiano
10 1 231 DorianaPezzano
12 0 247 CamillaDAmato

Round 1, number in round = 15
Ranking Marks

13 3 244 Greta Golemi
14 2 248 GiuliaGraniero
15 0 249 GioiaPga

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumba- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

212
232
225
213
221
208

EmmaFisciano
Diletta Auriemma
Marta Monaco
EnricaDi Finizio
Karmen Frascogna
Roberta Di Rosa

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



47 - Solo - U12 Rumba- Find

Rumba

ABCDEFGH 12 3456
208 65464646 348
212 12112111 6
213 51625354 12347
221 46556562 1125
225 24341423 1365
232 33233235 2 7
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 15. Number of heats= 1

169
170
172
182
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
224
225
232
250

Benedetta Baldassarre

L udovica Zonetti

Elettra Fasolino
Anastasya Marya Kitsera
Roberta Di Rosa

Conny Pignotti
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Maria Francesca Cuomo
Karmen Frascogna
CarlaCirullo

Marta Monaco

Diletta Auriemma

Maria De Rosa Arjona

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 1

165
169
170
172
182
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
224
225
232
238
239
243
250

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XX XX
XX XXXX
X XXXX X
XXXXX
XXXXX XX
XAXAKXXXXX
X XXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XXXXX X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXX X X
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX X
X
X X
X XXXXXX

Number Recalled = 15

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

169
208
212
213
214
221
225
232
250

Benedetta Baldassarre
Roberta Di Rosa
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Karmen Frascogna
Marta Monaco

Diletta Auriemma
MariaDe Rosa Arjona

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 2

169
170
172
182
208
211
212
213
214
217
221
224
225
232
250

Rumba

ABCDEFGH Total Recall

X XXX
X

X X
XXX X XX
X X
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X XX X

XX
XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
XX X X

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo
E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

A ~NOOOOONIMOONONOREL DM

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 3 Untitled Event

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

208 Roberta Di Rosa
212 EmmaFisciano
213 EnricaDi Finizio
221 Karmen Frascogna
225 Marta Monaco

232 Diletta Auriemma
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47 - Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 3

Rumba

ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
169 X XX
208 XXX X XX
212 XXXXXXXX
213 XX XXXXX
214 X X
221 X X XX X
225  XXXXXXXX
232 XXXXXXXX
250 X

R 0OUINN0O W

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 47 - Solo - U12 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano

2 232 Diletta Auriemma

3 225 Marta Monaco

4 213 EnricaDi Finizio

5 221 Karmen Frascogna

6 208 Roaberta Di Rosa

Round 3, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 3 169 Benedetta Baldassarre

8 2 214 Francesca Pia Cerrato

9 1 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
Round 2, number in round = 15

Ranking Marks

10 2 182 AnastasyaMaryaKitsera
10 2 211 Conny Pignotti

10 2 217 Maria Francesca Cuomo
13 1 170 Ludovica Zonetti

14 0 172 Elettra Fasolino

14 0 224 CarlaCirullo

Round 1, number in round = 19

Ranking Marks

16 4 165 Margherita Grimaldi
17 3 238 LunaMercurio

18 2 243 GaiaTomassilli

19 1 239 ChiaraBenizzi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumba- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

212
230
213
163
218
807

EmmaFisciano
Giada Pappagallo
EnricaDi Finizio
Caterina Silvestre
AntoniaDe Mas
Giulia Annicelli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumba- Find Untitled Event

Rumba
ABCDEFGH 12 3 456 Placing

163 26464353 135 4
212 12211111 6 1
213 51643234 1246 3
218 35325525 2 4 48 5
230 44132642 1347 2
807 63556466 12438 6
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 17. Number of heats= 1

163
169
184
201
208
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
226
230
250
807

Caterina Silvestre
Benedetta Baldassarre
Alessia Gervasio
Veronica Pushaha o
Roberta Di Rosa
Conny Pignotti
EmmaFisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Jennifer Romano
Maria Francesca Cuomo
AntoniaDe Masi
Gretalrritato

Greta Cava

Giada Pappagallo
Maria De Rosa Arjona
Giulia Annicelli
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 1

163
169
173
184
197
200
201
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
226
230
238
241
242
250
807

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXX
X X
XXXXXXXX
X X XX
X X
XXXXX XX
XXXXX X
XX XX
XXX X
XXXXX X
XAXAKXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XXAXXXX X
X XXX
X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXX X
XXXXX XX
XAXAKXXXXX
X
X X
X
X XXXXX
XXXXX X

Number Recalled = 17

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

163
169
184
212
213
214
216
218
219
230
807

Caterina Silvestre
Benedetta Baldassarre
Alessia Gervasio
Emma Fisciano
EnricaDi Finizio
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Jennifer Romano
AntoniaDe Masi
Gretalrritato

Giada Pappagallo
Giulia Annicelli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 2

163
169
184
201
208
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
226
230
250
807

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
X XXXXXX
XXX XXXX
X X XXXX
XXX X
XX X X
X XXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XX XXXXX
XX XXX X
XXXX XX
XXX X
X XXX XX
XXXXX X
XX XX
XX XXXX
X X XX
XXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal
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1
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 3 Untitled Event

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

163 Caterina Silvestre
212 EmmaFisciano
213 EnricaDi Finizio
218 AntoniaDe Masi
230 Giada Pappagallo
807 Giulia Annicelli
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48 - Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 3

163
169
184
212
213
214
216
218
219
230
807

Rumba
ABCDEFGH
X X XXX
XX
XX X
XXXXXXXX
X XXXX
X X
X
XXXXXXXX
XX
XXXXX XX
XXXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - llariaBarsamo
B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Tota Recal

OINNOOOFRPNOITOOWN O1

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report

Competition: 48 - Solo - U14 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Fina

U WNE

212
230
213
163
218
807

EmmaFisciano
Giada Pappagallo
EnricaDi Finizio
Caterina Silvestre
AntoniaDe Masi
Giulia Annicelli

Round 3, number in round = 11

Ranking Marks
7

Alessia Gervasio
Gretalrritato
Benedetta Baldassarre
Francesca Pia Cerrato
Jennifer Romano

Round 2, number in round = 17

Veronica Pushahalo
Conny Pignotti

Maria Francesca Cuomo
Greta Cava

Maria De Rosa Arjona
Roberta Di Rosa

Round 1, number in round = 26

3 184
8 2 219
8 2 169
8 2 214
11 1 216
Ranking Marks
12 4 201
12 4 211
12 4 217
12 4 226
12 4 250
12 4 208
Ranking Marks
18 4 197
18 4 209
18 4 210
18 4 215
22 2 173
22 2 200
22 2 241
25 1 238
25 1 242

Farah Kaledzie
Alessandra Aurioso
Aurora Schiano
Gaia Cadardli
GiuliaRomano
Gaia Scafuto

Greta Pace
LunaMercurio
Gianinna Rossi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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49 - Solo - U16 Rumba- Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
198
174
218
202
229
234

Francesca Allozzi
AuroraMoccia
Elena Pantaleo
AntoniaDe Mas
Maria Rienzo
AlessiaBrina

llenia Vigilante

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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49 - Solo - U16 Rumba- Find Untitled Event

Rumba

=

WKFEDNNDN
wNOThw

6 7 Placing

o b
a1

174
198
202
218
227
229
234

ANROONWD
~N R

~N~NbhpRrowonNn@
~NoRrNAMwOO
CcouINFRP~NwADO
ok DMNDWNM
~NWROUIANT
woarNoO AN
ANrRrOOGINDNWI

AW

o))
~NOoO R, MNUOINW

e
wN
N
Ul

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J - Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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49 - Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

174
198
202
218
227
229
234

Elena Pantaleo
AuroraMoccia
Maria Rienzo
AntoniaDe Masi
Francesca Allozzi
AlessiaBrina

lleniaVigilante

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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49 - Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba
ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
174 XXX XXX
178 X
198 X XXXXXX
199 X
202 XXX XXXX
218  XXXXXXXX
226 X X X
227 XXXXXXX
229 XX X X
234 X XX X

DBRANWONRNRPO
1

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 49 - Solo - U16 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 227 FrancescaAllozzi

2 198 AuroraMoccia

3 174 ElenaPantaleo

4 218 AntoniaDe Mas

5 202 MariaRienzo

6 229 AlessiaBrina

7 234 lleniaVigilante
Round 1, number in round = 10
Ranking Marks

8 3 226 GretaCava
9 1 178 FabiolaDAlise
9 1 199 GretaPirone

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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50 - Solo - 016 Rumba - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

207
167
203
168
228

Linalorio
Francesca Natale
Giovanna Aletta
AnnaNardi

Sabrina Paolone

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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50 - Solo - 016 Rumba - Final Untitled Event

Rumba
5 Placing
167
168
203
207
228

AP wanNn >
gRrANDWD
andhwkrR 0O
wrRrA~INNO
wkRrNOAM
DWOANEFET
AN ®
grRrNRAwI
N
NN OTN
wh W
o g N
grRwhN

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 50 - Solo - 016 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 207
2 167
3 203
4 168
5 228

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Linalorio
Francesca Natale
Giovanna Aletta
AnnaNardi
Sabrina Paolone

Ranking Report
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51 - Solo - U21 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

207
229
234
236
228
196

Linalorio
AlessiaBrina
lleniaVigilante
Denisa Xhani
Sabrina Paolone

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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51 - Solo - U21 Rumba - Final Untitled Event

Rumba
ABCDEFGH 12 3 456 Placing

196 46466654 348 6
207 11111121 7 1
228 64653365 2 35 5
229 32322413 147 2
234 23544232 35 3
236 55235546 1237 4
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 51 - Solo - U21 Rumba

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

207
229
234
236
228
196

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Linalorio

AlessiaBrina

llenia Vigilante

Denisa Xhani

Sabrina Paolone

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa

Ranking Report
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52 - Solo - U10 Paso - Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 215 GaiaCaddardli
2nd=> 164 MariaAuroraMarino
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52 - Solo - U10 Paso - Find

Paso Doble
ABCDEFGH
164 22221222
215 11112111
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

Placing
2

NP
N

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 52 - Solo - U10 Paso
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 215 GaiaCadardlli
2 164 MariaAuroraMarino
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53-Solo-U12 Paso - Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 212 EmmaFisciano
2nd => 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
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53-Solo-U12 Paso - Find

Paso Doble
ABCDEFGH
212 11111111
250 22222222
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 53 - Solo - U12 Paso
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano
2 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
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54 - Solo - U14 Paso - Find Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 212 EmmaFisciano
2nd=> 218 AntoniaDeMas
3rd=> 219 Gretalrritato
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54 - Solo - U14 Paso - Find Untitled Event

Paso Doble

ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 Placing
212 11111111 8 1
218 22222222 8 2
219 33333333 8 3

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 54 - Solo - U14 Paso
Date: 03/11/2024
Final
1 212 EmmaFisciano

2 218 AntoniaDeMas
3 219 Gretalrritato
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55-Solo- U10 Jive- Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

186
223
164
187
215

Antonia Gusmano
GretaDi Vaia

Maria Aurora Marino
Chiara Afeltra

Gala Cadardli

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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55-Solo- U10 Jive- Fina Untitled Event

Jive
ABCDEFGH 12 345 Placing

164 15354334 1146 3
186 41121113 5 1
187 32545442 2 36 4
215 54413555 112438 5
223 23232221 16 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - annaLuongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 55 - Solo - U10 Jive

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 186
2 223
3 164
4 187
5 215

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Antonia Gusmano
GretaDi Vaia

Maria AuroraMarino
Chiara Afeltra

Gaia Cddarelli

Ranking Report
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56 - Solo - U12 Jive- Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

212
225
232
213

EmmaFisciano
Marta Monaco
Diletta Auriemma

EnricaDi Finizio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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56 - Solo - U12 Jive- Fina

Jive

ABCDEFGH 1 2 3 4 Placing
212 21111111 7 1
213 42434343 148 4
225 14242422 15 2
232 33323234 2 7 3
Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco |l acobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Untitled Event
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56 - Solo - U12 Jiverecall from round 1 Untitled Event

Jive

Number recalled = 4. Number of heats=1

212 Emma Fisciano
213 EnricaDi Finizio
225 Marta Monaco
232 Diletta Auriemma
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56 - Solo - U12 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

ABCDEFGH Tota Recal
208 X XXX
212 XXXXXXXX
213 XXXXXXXX
225  XXXXXXXX
232  XXXXXXXX
238
250 XX X X

A~ OO0~
1

Number Recalled = 4

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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Competition: 56 - Solo - U12 Jive

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 212 EmmaFisciano

2 225 Marta Monaco

3 232 Diletta Auriemma

4 213 EnricaDi Finizio

Round 1, number in round = 7

Ranking Marks

5 4 208 RobertaDi Rosa

5 4 250 MariaDe RosaArjona
7 0 238 LunaMercurio

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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57 - Solo - U14 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

212
218
163
208
184
219

EmmaFisciano
AntoniaDe Masi
Caterina Silvestre
Roberta Di Rosa
Alessia Gervasio
Greta Irritato

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Untitled Event
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57 - Solo - U14 Jive - Fina Untitled Event

Jive

=
= WwN
NN O1TW

456 Placing
163
184
208
212
218
219

orhrRrOIWN P
ANRPWOOO®
gwroNnAO
wNkFRr oo O
ogiRrwhANM
CwrRoOANT
oNFRMNIWD
oNRFRMOTWI
(0]
ol
ONRFPRNUTW

N
)]

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 57 - Solo - U14 Jive

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

212
218
163
208
184
219

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

EmmaFisciano
AntoniaDe Masi
Caterina Silvestre
Roberta Di Rosa
Alessia Gervasio
Greta I rritato

Ranking Report
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58 - Solo - U16 Jive- Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 227 FrancescaAllozzi
2nd=> 198 AuroraMoccia
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58 - Solo - U16 Jive- Fina

Jve

ABCDEFGH
198 22222222
227 11111111

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 58 - Solo - U16 Jive
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 227 FrancescaAllozzi
2 198 AuroraMoccia
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59 - Solo- U21 Jive- Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 166 Carmen Mautone
2nd=> 236 Denisa Xhani
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59 - Solo- U21 Jive- Fina

Jve

ABCDEFGH
166 11211111
236 22122222

Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - Tonia Di Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

2 Placing
1

PN

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 59 - Solo - U21 Jive
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 166 Carmen Mautone
2 236 Denisa Xhani

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



60 - Solo Open U16 5 Dance Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

227
185
166
218

Francesca Allozzi
Mariavittoria Pagano
Carmen Mautone

AntoniaDe Mas
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Untitled Event
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60 - Solo Open U16 5 Dance Latin - Final

ChaChaCha

34 Placing
166
185
218
227

NA PR WP
N whMO
R WN MM
RRwWNT
AwnNEFR®
RwNAT
APRPNRP
~NRPONN

N

(o}
RANDW

Samba
3 4 Placing
166
185
218
227

RAND WD
RRANDWT
whrRLrNO
N RO
R WN MM
RwWANDT
NRWER O
Nwk AT
AR NPR P
N, OIWN

N

(o}
R RANDW

Rumba
4 Placing
166
185
218
227

WHANR P>
RANDWD
NRARWO
RrhowhO
PN wMM
RwWwhNT
NWAERO
RwNhAT
RN
NDAWN
oUW
RAND®

Paso Dobl

166
185
218
227

)
NN
RARNDWT
NRARRWO
RrNowhO
R ANWM
RwWANNT
NRWwER O
NRAPwI
N

R OINN

N

o)
R RANDW

Jive
4 Placing
166
185
218
227

WAPR NP
RrANDWD
RrwnNnhO
NEAWwO
PN WM
RPNWRT
NWAERO
NwkR AT
DR NR R
~NwhponN
ooohw

0

R WN N

Summary

166
185
218
227

RraNpwO
RADNWW
RrANWD
RPANWT
P WNPMG

Adjudicators

A - llaria Barsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci

D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini

G - Alessandro Rizzo

H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)
K - Fabio La Barbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)
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Total Result
16 3
10 2
19 4
5 1

Untitled Event
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Competition: 60 - Solo Open U16 5 Dance Latin

Date: 03/11/2024

Final

1 227
2 185
3 166
4 218

Francesca Allozzi
Mariavittoria Pagano
Carmen Mautone
AntoniaDe Masi

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Ranking Report
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61 - Solo Open U21 5 Dance Latin - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 166 Carmen Mautone
2nd=> 236 Denisa Xhani
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61 - Solo Open U21 5 Dance Latin - Final

ChaChaCha

ABCDEFGH 1 2
166 11211111 7
236 22122222 18
Samba

ABCDEFGH 12
166 11211112 6
236 22122221 28
Rumba

ABCDEFGH 1 2
166 11111111 8
236 22222222 8
Paso Doble

ABCDEFGH 1 2
166 11211111 7
236 22122222 18
Jve

ABCDEFGH 12
166 21211111 6
236 12122222 28
Summary

S R P

166 1 1 1 1
236 2 2 2 2
Adjudicators

A - llariaBarsamo

B - ToniaDi Somma

C - Francesco lacobucci
D - anna Luongo

E - Rosanna Paone

F - Tamara Pieragostini
G - Alessandro Rizzo
H - Francesca Russo

J- Nino Romano (Chairman) (non-voting chairperson)

K - Fabio LaBarbera (Scrutineer) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Result
5 1
10 2

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 61 - Solo Open U21 5 Dance Latin
Date: 03/11/2024
Final

1 166 Carmen Mautone
2 236 Denisa Xhani
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